
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

44 

59 

30 

73 

29 

Name 

Kyle Casement 

Grant Thomson 

George Hadaway 

Jason Corcoran 

Alexander Galloway 

Sam Naughton 

Class 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

SuperSport 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.229 

16.459 

17.051 

18.866 

24.732 

Total Tm 

6:53.512 

6:53.741 

7:09.971 

7:10.563 

7:12.378 

7:18.244 

Best Tm 

1:07.644 

1:07.462 

1:09.676 

1:09.925 

1:10.686 

1:10.921 

Best Speed 

90.474 

90.718 

87.835 

87.522 

86.580 

86.293 

Avg. Speed 

88.800 

88.751 

85.401 

85.284 

84.926 

83.789 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2025 15:34:50 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.229 

Avg. Speed 

88.800 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.462 

Best Speed 

90.718 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Thomson 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

SuperSport 

Race 11 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:26:38 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2025 15:45 


