Jurby Airfield Clockwise Sorted on Laps

SuperSport

Race 11

13/07/2025 15:45

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles



Race (6 Laps) started at 15:26:38

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	2	Kyle Casement	SuperSport 25	6		6:53.512	1:07.644	90.474	88.800
2	44	Grant Thomson	SuperSport 25	6	0.229	6:53.741	1:07.462	90.718	88.751
3	59	George Hadaway	SuperSport 25	6	16.459	7:09.971	1:09.676	87.835	85.401
4	30	Jason Corcoran	SuperSport 25	6	17.051	7:10.563	1:09.925	87.522	85.284
5	73	Alexander Galloway	SuperSport 25	6	18.866	7:12.378	1:10.686	86.580	84.926
6	29	Sam Naughton	SuperSport 25	6	24.732	7:18.244	1:10.921	86.293	83.789

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.22988.8001:07.46290.71844 - Grant Thomson

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill

Delles

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Orbits

Printed: 13/07/2025 15:34:50